L 13000073641

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:								
Office Lise Only								

200274792192

RECEIVED INVERTIGATION OF THE 15 AUG 25 AM II: 4 SUFFICIENCY OF FLENG

FILED 2015 AUG 25 AM 10: 57 SLORETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

• `•

. . .

			ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195		
			REFERENCE	:	758475	7393675	
			AUTHORIZATION	:_[well of a		
			COST LIMIT	:	nell & e \$`25.00	Ran	
ORDER	DATE	:	August 24, 2015				
ORDER	TIME	:	8:54 AM				

ORDER NO. : 758475-015

CUSTOMER NO: 7393675

ANNUAL REPORT FILING

NAME: FLORIDA LNG GROUP, LLC

XX ANNUAL REPORT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams-EXT#62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

FLORIDA LNG GROUP, LLC

FILED 2015 AUG 25 AM 10: 57 DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBERSAHASSEE, FLARY OF STAFE MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

THIS STATEMENT OF DISSOCIATION is hereby submitted this 1st day of June, 2015, pursuant to the provisions of the Revised Florida Limited Liability Company Act, Section 605.0216.

- 1. The name of the Limited Liability Company as it appears in the records of the Florida Department of State is: Florida LNG Group, LLC.
- The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: 2. L13000073641.
- The name of the Dissociating Member is: 3. THYLACINE CAPITAL LLC
- 4. The date this Member withdrew/resigned is: May 31, 2015.
- 5. The undersigned, THYLACINE CAPITAL LLC, hereby withdraws/resigns as a Manager and Member of Florida LNG Group LLC and affirms that Florida LNG Group LLC has been notified of this withdrawal/resignation in writing.

Dated: June 1, 2015

· · · · ·

THYLACINE CAPITAL LLC

Vaul-

By:

Robert Graifman Manager